
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

No.
4
3
6
32
51
74
83
11
81
791
43
35
85

Name
Kevin KREUTZER
Igor KALAB
Michal PRAŠEK
Jochen ROTTER
Nenad STOJANOVIĆ
Boštjan SKUBIC
Michal CHALUPA
Ivan HRŽENJAK
David LATR
Fabio FILIPPI
Christof WATSCHONIG
Natalia FLOREK
Daniel PHILIPP

Nat

AUT

CZE

CZE

AUT

SRB

SLO

CZE

SLO

CZE

ITA

AUT

POL

AUT

FMN

OeAMTC

ACCR

ACCR

OeAMTC

MSS

AMZS

ACCR

AMZS

ACCR

FMI

OeAMTC

PZM

OeAMTC

Team/Club
Kreutzer RT
Okracing CZ
Rohač and Fejta
Team Bogoly
AMK Brezik
Inotherm RT
Czech Road Racing
AMD Trebnje
Motor Power
Santorso
Watschonig RT
MST AFA Trans
Philipp RT

Motorcycle

Suzuki

Triumph

Yamaha

Suzuki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha R6

Honda

Honda CBR

Suzuki

Yamaha

Honda

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Total Tm
17:05.683
17:07.080
17:07.844
17:20.195
17:31.356
17:36.104
17:48.791
17:49.186
17:50.126
17:54.029
17:54.964
18:10.983
18:19.321

Diff

1.397

2.161

14.512

25.673

30.421

43.108

43.503

44.443

48.346

49.281

1:05.300

1:13.638

Best Tm

1:32.237

1:32.366

1:32.367

1:33.098

1:33.169

1:32.451

1:35.705

1:36.036

1:34.416

1:36.161

1:35.926

1:37.642

1:38.490

Points
26
20
17
13
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.397

Avg. Speed

160,920

Best Lap Tm

1:32.237

Best Spd

162,677

Best Lap by

4 - Kevin KREUTZER
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VULKAL ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
AA SUPERSPORT/Moto 2

2nd Race

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:02:09

Grobnik 4,168 Km

18.8.2013. 12:45



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)
DNS

No.
74
81
6
4
51
32
3
11
83
791
35
43

85

Name
Boštjan SKUBIC
David LATR
Michal PRAŠEK
Kevin KREUTZER
Nenad STOJANOVIĆ
Jochen ROTTER
Igor KALAB
Ivan HRŽENJAK
Michal CHALUPA
Fabio FILIPPI
Natalia FLOREK
Christof WATSCHONIG

Daniel PHILIPP

Nat

SLO

CZE

CZE

AUT

SRB

AUT

CZE

SLO

CZE

ITA

POL

AUT

AUT

FMN

AMZS

ACCR

ACCR

OAMTC

MSS

OAMTC

ACCR

AMZS

ACCR

FMI

PZM

OAMTC

OAMTC

Team/Club
Inotherm RT
Motorpower
Rohač and Fejta MRT
Kreutzer RT
AMK Brezik
Team Bogoly
Okracing CZ
Japi RT
Czech Road Racing
Superpole Team ASD
MST AFA Trans
Watschonig RT

Philipp RT

Motorcycle

Yamaha

Honda

Yamaha

Suzuki

Yamaha

Suzuki

Triumph

Yamaha R6

Yamaha

Honda CBR

Yamaha

Suzuki

Honda

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Total Tm
17:10.188
17:12.926
17:12.966
17:14.039
17:15.360
17:16.468
17:16.971
17:44.444
17:55.998
17:58.327
18:14.144
18:31.249

Diff

2.738
2.778
3.851
5.172
6.280
6.783

34.256
45.810
48.139

1:03.956
1:21.061

DNS

Best Tm
1:32.589
1:32.572
1:32.340
1:32.988
1:32.978
1:33.088
1:33.146
1:35.709
1:36.048
1:36.562
1:38.271
1:39.695

Points
26
20
17
13
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.738

Avg. Speed

160,216

Best Lap Tm

1:32.340

Best Spd

162,495

Best Lap by

6 - Michal PRAŠEK
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VULKAL ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
AA SUPERSPORT/Moto 2

1st Race

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:13:33

Grobnik 4,168 Km

17.8.2013. 13:00



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

No.
6
74
4
3
32
81
51
83
11
791
43
85
35

Class
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

Name
Michal PRAŠEK
Boštjan SKUBIC
Kevin KREUTZER
Igor KALAB
Jochen ROTTER
David LATR
Nenad STOJANOVIĆ
Michal CHALUPA
Ivan HRŽENJAK
Fabio FILIPPI
Christof WATSCHONIG
Daniel PHILIPP
Natalia FLOREK

Nat

CZE

SLO

AUT

CZE

AUT

CZE

SRB

CZE

SLO

ITA

AUT

AUT

POL

FMN

ACCR

AMZS

OeAMTC

ACCR

OeAMTC

ACCR

MSS

ACCR

AMZS

FMI

OeAMTC

OeAMTC

PZM

Team/Club
Rohač and Fejta
Inotherm RT
Kreutzer RT
Okracing CZ
Team Bogoly
Motor Power
AMK Brezik
Czech Road Racing
AMD Trebnje
Santorso
Watschonig RT
Philipp RT
MST AFA Trans

Motorcycle
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Triumph
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha

BestTm
1:31.461
1:32.288
1:32.318
1:32.421
1:32.460
1:33.135
1:34.018
1:35.581
1:36.615
1:37.305
1:37.772
1:38.244
1:38.990

1st QP
1:32.312
1:32.288
1:32.824
1:32.965
1:33.496
1:33.135
1:35.061
1:35.581
1:36.615
1:37.305
1:40.930
1:38.244
1:41.525

2nd QP
1:31.461
1:32.531
1:32.318
1:32.421
1:32.460
1:34.219
1:34.018
1:35.611
1:37.451
1:37.654
1:37.772
1:40.258
1:38.990
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VULKAL ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
AA SUPERSPORT/Moto 2

1st + 2nd qualifying practice

Grobnik 4,168 Km


